
2° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2022

Trento, 26 marzo
CLASSIFICA  EXPERT

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 Lazzara Salvatore Rovereto 38 25

2 Pilati Matteo Rovereto 44 20

3 Calzà Tomas Rovereto 76 16

4 Zambaldo Mirko Verona 133 13

5 Caiazzo Marco Verona 208 11



2° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2022

Trento, 26 marzo
CLASSIFICA  PROMO

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 Beghini Andrea Rovereto 104 25

2 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto 196 20

3 Bertolini Luca Verona 206 16

4 De Maio Pierluigi Rovereto 245 13

5 Rossi Fiorenzo Trento 259 11

6 Stevanato Michele Noale 298 10

7 Possamai Franco Conegliano 318 9

8 Falai Leonardo Rovereto 323 8

9 Matuzzi Manuel Rovereto 327 7

10 Marsilli Federico Noale 339 6

11 Tommasi Fabio Trento 339 5

12 Fantoni Enrico Verona 360 4

13 Di Donna Emanuele Verona 363 3

14 Verdari Michele Verona 376 2

15 Bonamonte Alberto Bolzano 410 1

16 Bernardi Alessio Noale 347 0

17 Donnarumma Andrea Trento 475 0

18 Errigo Luca Trento 485 0

19 Favaro Enrico Noale 518 0

20 Morellato Eugenio Vicenza 533 0

21 Decalli Luigino Merano 538 0

22 Mangia Antonio Trento 699 0

23 Sottovia Paolo Bolzano 705 0

24 Cecco Cristian Trento 731 0

25 Vadalà Marco Trento 794 0

26 Menarini Luciano Bolzano 831 0

27 Zamignan Ezio Bolzano 958 0

28 Knycz Katia Trento 964 0

29 Miori Michela Trento 1373 0

30 Cazzador Marco Noale 1692 0

31 Loreto Ilaria Trento 2071 0

32 De Rosa Paolo Trento 2114 0

33 Lamberti Umberto Verona 4000 0



2° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2022

Trento, 26 marzo
CLASSIFICA  SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Categoria Penalità
Totale 

Penalità

Punt 

Campi

on

Lazzara Salvatore E 38

Pilati Matteo E 44

Calzà Tomas E 76

Zambaldo Mirko E 133

Bertolini Luca E 206

Caiazzao Marco P 207

Rossi Fiorenzo P 259

Donnarumma Andrea P 475

Tommasi Fabio P 339

Marsilli Federico P 339

Bernardi Alessio P 437

Stevanato Michele P 298

Sottovia Paolo P 705

Menarini Luciano P 831

Zamignan Ezio P 958

3 TRENTO 1073 16

4 NOALE 1074 13

1 ROVERETO 158 25

2 VERONA 546 20

5 BOLZANO 2494 11


